



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Registration No.545 and Date of Registration with the IRDAI 4th March 2025

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Miscellaneous Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		(Amount in Rs. Lakhs) Grand Total		
	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2025					
Commission & Remuneration																																									
Rewards																																									
Distribution fees																																									
Gross Commission	7,409	16,690	713	1,514	292	406	1,005	1,919	10,319	15,915	50,514	1,03,155	60,833	1,19,070	6,728	14,619	1,530	2,657	14	41	8,272	17,317	394	687	693	1,165	1,730	3,500	34	63	-	-	-	-	3,431	6,096	75,387	1,47,899	83,801	1,66,509	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	547	1,106	2	5	19	19	21	24	-	0	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	15	70	497	71	128	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	156	643	725	1,773
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	1,096	5,187	34	68	132	198	169	266	289	596	361	721	650	1,317	804	1,212	375	509	0	1	1,179	2,222	11	22	161	202	487	837	9	17	-	-	-	-	-	345	692	2,940	5,309	4,703	10,762
Net Commission	6,260	12,609	681	1,451	179	226	860	1,678	10,030	15,319	50,153	1,02,434	60,184	1,17,753	5,924	12,907	1,155	2,149	13	39	7,093	15,095	383	665	547	977	1,314	3,161	96	174	-	0	-	-	-	3,086	5,407	72,703	1,43,233	79,823	1,57,520
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																									
Individual Agents	2,799	6,954	446	1,007	53	90	499	1,097	4,491	5,224	18,213	36,568	22,703	41,792	4,084	8,974	326	561	13	39	4,423	9,574	365	629	184	340	526	1,311	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	2,231	3,935	30,435	57,584	33,733	65,634
Corporate Agents/Banks/FII/IFEC	-	111	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	6	-	9	-	15	-	4	-	-	-	-	8	-	0	-	1	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	24	-	48	-	160	
Corporate Agents-Others	146	156	0	0	-	-	0	0	56	83	161	232	217	315	22	24	2	4	0	0	24	28	1	1	1	1	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	29	32	272	378	418	534	
Insurance Brokers	4,465	9,449	267	504	239	315	506	819	5,772	10,433	32,141	65,622	37,912	76,694	2,622	5,600	1,202	2,087	1	2	3,825	7,689	28	57	509	823	1,203	2,182	33	61	-	-	-	-	1,171	2,103	44,680	88,970	49,660	99,238	
Direct Business - Online ^(c)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
MSRP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	20	-	2	-	-	-	2	-	16	-	24	-	40	-	10	-	0	-	0	-	11	-	0	-	1	-	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	58	-	80	
Common Service Centers																																									
Micro Agents																																									
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	154	-	701	-	6	-	0	-	0	-	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	861	-	861	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
TOTAL	7,409	16,690	713	1,514	292	406	1,005	1,919	10,319	15,915	50,514	1,03,155	60,833	1,19,070	6,728	14,619	1,530	2,657	14	41	8,272	17,317	394	687	693	1,165	1,730	3,500	34	63	-	-	-	-	3,431	6,096	75,387	1,47,899	83,801	1,66,509	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																																									
Li India	7,409	16,690	713	1,514	292	406	1,005	1,919	10,319	15,915	50,514	1,03,155	60,833	1,19,070	6,728	14,619	1,530	2,657	14	41	8,272	17,317	394	687	693	1,165	1,730	3,500	34	63	-	-	-	-	3,431	6,096	75,387	1,47,899	83,801	1,66,509	
Outside India																																									

Notes:
(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)		FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
Particulars		For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.09.2024		
Commission & Remuneration																																									
Rewards																																									
Distribution fees																																									
Gross Commission		4,497	11,664	708	1,617	128	254	836	1,872	8,830	16,427	20,768	36,662	29,598	53,090	6,809	12,993	1,147	1,685	-2,006	48	5,951	14,726	274	545	605	1,181	1,484	3,539	52	102	-	-	-	-	2,747	5,607	40,710	78,789	46,042	92,325
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted		770	1,941	10	12	0	0	10	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	89	300	14	74	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	104	376	883	2,330	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded		2,470	4,738	26	58	227	297	252	354	304	599	267	506	571	1,105	665	1,645	162	311	2	2	828	1,958	10	21	61	95	649	981	8	19	182	182	-	-	135	453	2,445	4,814	5,167	9,906
Net Commission		2,797	8,867	692	1,572	99	42	593	1,530	8,525	15,829	20,501	36,156	29,026	51,985	6,145	11,347	986	1,374	-2,008	47	5,123	12,768	264	524	544	1,085	924	2,858	59	157	-182	-182	-	-	2,611	5,156	38,369	74,352	41,759	84,749
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																									
Individual Agents		1,824	4,663	460	1,007	54	87	503	1,094	4,817	7,954	15,243	25,700	20,060	33,654	4,130	7,790	236	462	33	33	4,399	8,285	254	500	150	295	498	1,316	2	5	-	-	-	-	1,724	3,392	27,086	47,447	29,414	53,204
Corporate Agents/Banc		-	123	-	0	-	0	-	0	-	3	-	6	-	10	-	4	-	3	-	-	-	6	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	43	-	60	-	183	
Corporate Agents-Others		166	176	0	0	0	0	0	0	23	35	17	15	41	90	18	33	9	10	-	-	26	43	-3	-5	4	6	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	109	140	275	315	
Insurance Brokers		2,507	6,092	258	608	74	167	332	774	3,949	8,212	5,508	10,539	9,457	18,751	2,429	5,124	903	1,210	-	-	3,532	6,334	24	50	450	876	985	2,215	50	97	-	-	-	-	983	2,127	15,483	30,450	18,320	37,916
Direct Business - Online*		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MEDP (Direct)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	39	-	55	-	94	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	94	-	94	
Web Aggregators		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0	
Insurance Marketing Firm		-	10	-	2	-	-	-	2	-	5	-	8	-	13	-	8	-	0	-	-	-	8	-	0	-	2	-	6	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	31	-	44		
Common Service Centers																																									
Micro Agents																																									
Base of Sales (Direct)		-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	99	-	339	-	438	-	2	-	0	-	-	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	440	-	440	
(Other (to be specified))		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	81	-	40	81	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	41	81	41	81	
TOTAL		4,497	11,664	708	1,617	128	254	836	1,872	8,830	16,427	20,768	36,662	29,598	53,090	6,776	12,960	1,147	1,685	33	33	7,957	14,678	274	545	605	1,181	1,484	3,539	52	102	-	-	-	-	2,747	5,607	42,717	78,742	48,049	92,277
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written in India		4,497	11,664	708	1,617	128	254	836	1,872	8,830	16,427	20,768	36,662	29,598	53,090	6,809	12,993	1,147	1,685	-2,006	48	5,951	14,726	274	545	605	1,181	1,484	3,539	52	102	-	-	-	-	2,747	5,607	40,710	78,789	46,042	92,325
Outside India																																									